

JO Code-WB00836, CNR-WBEM01001487-2019
Present: Smt. Anindita Ganguli, Ld. ASJ, F.T.C-II, Tamluk
S.T 1 (9) of 2019

Order No.15

Dated 29.03.22.

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W. No.2,3 and 4.

No steps taken by the accused person.

Ld. APP files hazira.

In view of the resolution dated 29.03.2022 adopted by the local Bar, the case is adjourned today.

Ld. APP is directed to secure the attendance of witnesses on the date fixed.

To **02.05.2022** for evidence of C.S.W. No.2,3 and 4.

Accused person as before.

Dic. & corr. by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Tamluk.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Tamluk.

.