

JO Code-WB00910, CNR-WBEM01001487-2019
Present: Abhijit Ghosh, Ld. A.S.J., FTC-II, Tamluk
S.T 1 (9) of 2019

Order No.21

Dated 29.03.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

In view of the resolution dated 29.03.2023 adopted by the local Bar no steps taken by parties.

Case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Ld. P.P in-charge is directed to issue summon upon the witness on the next date so fixed.

To 27.06.2023 for evidence of C.S.W No.2, 3 and 4

Accused as before.

Dic. & corr. by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Tamluk.

Additional Sessions Judge ,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Tamluk.